
8:15-11AM

11AM-12PM

12-1PM

1-2PM

2:15-3:15PM

3:30-4:30PM

4:30-5:30PM

5:45-9PM

9:30PM

10PM

7AM

8-9AM

9-10AM

10:15-11:15AM

11:30-12:30PM

12:30-1:30PM

1:45PM-2:45PM

3:00PM-4:00PM

4:00-5:00PM

5:15-7:30PM

8-9:30PM

10PM

7AM

8-9AM

9-10AM

10:15-11:15AM

11:30-12:30PM

12:45-1:45PM

2-3:00PM

3:15-5PM

5:15-6PM

10PM

DINNER

6:30-9:30PM FIELD TRIP TO THEATRE FOR A SHOW

BEDTIME

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

LUNCH

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

REHEARSALS

WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY

BREAKFAST

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

REHEARSALS

POOL PARTY

BEDTIME

FRIDAY, JULY 26th

LUNCH

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

DINNER

BREAKFAST

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

REHEARSALS

DORM ROOM GAMES WITH CAMP COUNSELORS

BEDTIME

THURSDAY, JULY 25th
WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

PERFORMANCE AUDITIONS

DINNER

WEDNESDAY, JULY 24th
DANCERS CHECK-IN, MOVE IN

LUNCH

DANCER ORIENTATION, WELCOME AND GAMES

PLATINUM SUMMER DANCE ACADEMY
WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

JULY 24-28th



7AM

8-9AM

9-10AM

10:15-11:15AM

11:30-12:30PM

12:45-1:30PM

1:45-6:00PM

6-7PM

7AM

8-9AM

9-10:30AM

10:30-11:30AM

11:30-12:30PM

12:45-1:00PM

PLATINUM SUMMER DANCE ACADEMY
WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

JULY 24-28TH

RECAP AND CLOSING GAMES

LUNCH

WARM UP ON STAGE

1:30PM-2:30PM
SHOW IN THEATRE

(DOORS OPEN AT 1:00PM)

SUNDAY, JULY 28th 
WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY

BREAKFAST

REHEARSALS

LUNCH

REHEARSALS

DINNER

7:15-9:15PM DRESS REHEARSALS

BREAKFAST

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

DANCE CLASS (Group A) DANCE CLASS (Group B)

DANCE CLASS (Group B) DANCE CLASS (Group A)

SATURDAY, JULY 27th
WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY


