PLATINUM SUMMER DANCE ACADEMY WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY

JULY 24-28th

WEDNESDAY, JULY 24th				
8:15-11AM	DANCERS CHECK-IN, MOVE IN			
11AM-12PM	LUNCH			
12-1PM	DANCER ORIENTATION, WELCOME AND GAMES			
1-2PM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)		
2:15-3:15PM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)		
3:30-4:30PM	PERFORMANCE AUDITIONS			
4:30-5:30PM	DINNER			
5:45-9PM	REHEARSALS			
9:30PM	DORM ROOM GAMES WITH CAMP COUNSELORS			
10PM	BEDTIME			

THURSDAY, JULY 25th			
7AM	WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY		
8-9AM	BREAKFAST		
9-10AM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	
10:15-11:15AM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	
11:30-12:30PM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	
12:30-1:30PM	LUNCH		
1:45PM-2:45PM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	
3:00PM-4:00PM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	
4:00-5:00PM	DINNER		
5:15-7:30PM	REHEARSALS		
8-9:30PM	POOL PARTY		
10PM	BEDTIME		

FRIDAY, JULY 26th			
7AM	WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY		
8-9AM	BREAKFAST		
9-10AM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	
10:15-11:15AM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	
11:30-12:30PM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	
12:45-1:45PM	LUNCH		
2-3:00PM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	
3:15-5PM	REHEARSALS		
5:15-6PM	DINNER		
6:30-9:30PM	FIELD TRIP TO THEATRE FOR A SHOW		
10PM	BEDTIME		

PLATINUM SUMMER DANCE ACADEMY WESTERN CAROLINA UNIVERSITY JULY 24-28TH

SATURDAY, JULY 27th				
7AM	WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY			
8-9AM	BREAKFAST			
9-10AM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)		
10:15-11:15AM	DANCE CLASS (Group A)	DANCE CLASS (Group B)		
11:30-12:30PM	DANCE CLASS (Group B)	DANCE CLASS (Group A)		
12:45-1:30PM	LUNCH			
1:45-6:00PM	REHEARSALS			
6-7PM	DINNER			
7:15-9:15PM	DRESS REHEARSALS			

SUNDAY, JULY 28th		
7AM	WAKE UP/GET READY FOR THE DAY	
8-9AM	BREAKFAST	
9-10:30AM	REHEARSALS	
10:30-11:30AM	RECAP AND CLOSING GAMES	
11:30-12:30PM	LUNCH	
12:45-1:00PM	WARM UP ON STAGE	
1:30PM-2:30PM	SHOW IN THEATRE	
	(DOORS OPEN AT 1:00PM)	